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DATE OF BIRTH 19-10-2002

PHONE NO 9414304509
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STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION RAJASTHAN

EVENTS RIFLE

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

19RSC(R/P)2021, OASES JAIPUR, 2021 S-10 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR)
CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

919 M 500.00 565 - - 3

19RSC(R/P)2021, OASES JAIPUR, 2021 S-01 - 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR)
CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

919 M 540.00 572 - - 12

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T4) 171 M 0.00 629.7 - 253.1 - 1
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T3) 171 M 0.00 627.2 - - 10

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T2) 165 M 0.00 628.7 - 250.9 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T1) 165 M 0.00 625.3 - - 17

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

N-162 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MIXED TEAM
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3958 C 311.7 0 311.7 12

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

N-161 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MIXED TEAM
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3958 C 316.2 209.7 8 533.9 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

N-160 - 10M RIFLE MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3958 C 310.9 0 310.9 10

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-25 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3958 YM 628.6 0 251.2 1880.60 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-25 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3958 YM 585.00 628.6 - 251.2 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-23 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3958 JM 628.6 0 253 1880.60 2
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63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-23 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3958 JM 590.00 628.6 - 253 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-21 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
(TEAM*)

3958 M 628.6 0 250.4 1880.60 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-21 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

3958 M 595.00 628.6 - 250.4 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T037 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (T7) 1325 YM 0.00 625.7 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T036 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T7) 1325 JM 0.00 625.7 - 251.2 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T7) 1325 M 0.00 625.7 - - 11

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T07 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (T6) 1325 YM 0.00 626.7 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T06 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T6) 1325 JM 0.00 626.7 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T6) 1325 M 0.00 626.7 - 187 - 5
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XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M011 - 10M AIR RIFLE YOUTH MEN-ISSF 212 YM 0.00 627.6 - 0 - 8

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M010 - 10M AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN-ISSF 212 JM 0.00 627.6 - 186 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T036 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T4) 984 JM 0.00 628.7 - - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T4) 984 M 0.00 628.7 - 165 - 6

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T07 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (T3) 984 YM 0.00 626.9 - - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T06 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T3) 984 JM 0.00 626.9 - - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T3) 984 M 0.00 626.9 - 250.4 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T037 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (T2) 613 YM 0.00 630.4 - 251.4 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T036 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T2) 613 JM 0.00 630.4 - 249.8 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T035 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T2) 613 M 0.00 630.4 - 252.7 - 1
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SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T07 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (T1) 613 YM 0.00 628.8 - 251.1 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T06 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T1) 613 JM 0.00 628.8 - 229 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T1) 613 M 0.00 628.8 - 252.2 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-144 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MIXED TEAM
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3606 C 416 0 218 634 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-143 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MIXED TEAM
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3606 C 417.5 0 210.5 628 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-142 - 10M RIFLE MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3606 C 415.1 0 251 666.1 2

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-23 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3606 YM 580.00 622.2 - 228.7 - 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-23 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3606 YM 622.2 0 228.7 1864.60 2

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-21 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3606 JM 622.2 0 1864.60 2

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-21 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3606 JM 590.00 622.2 - - 9

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-19 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

3606 M 595.00 622.2 - - 21

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-19 - 10M RIFLE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
(TEAM*)

3606 M 622.2 0 1864.60 3

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T07 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN (T6) 288 YM 624.1 - 249.2 - 2

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T06 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN (T6) 288 JM 624.1 - 165.5 - 6

SELECTION TRIALS 6 & 7 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2018

T05 - 10M RIFLE MEN (T6) 288 M 624.1 - 248.1 - 2

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N07 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN 567 YM 619.5 - 163.2 - 6

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N06 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN 567 JM 619.5 - - 9

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N05 - 10M RIFLE MEN 567 M 619.5 - - 34

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N09 - 10M RIFLE YOUTH MEN - ISSF 1117 YM 560.00 616.2 - - 18

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
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SCORE RANK
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18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N08 - 10M RIFLE JUNIOR MEN - ISSF 1117 JM 576.00 616.2 - - 29

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N07 - 10M RIFLE MEN - ISSF 1117 M 589.00 616.2 - - 62

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N07 - 10M RIFLE MEN - ISSF (TEAM*) 1117 M 616.2 0 1860.10 4
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Divyansh Singh Panwar

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/05/2021

 4:03:18PM

1Page No

ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA.1 10M Rifle Men  629.20 Silver2019BEIJING,CHINA

ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI2 10M Rifle Men  629.10 Bronze2021NEW DELHI INDIA

11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

3 10M Rifle Junior Men  619.20 Silver2018KUWAIT

12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

4 10M Rifle Men  628.20 Gold2019T A O Y U A N ,  C H I N E S E 

TAIPEI

1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

5 10M Rifle Men  632.40 Gold2021Kuwait

ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL PUTAIN6 10M Rifle Men  627.10 Gold2019PUTAIN CHINA



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/05/2021

 4:23:01PM

Page Number 1

Divyansh Singh Panwar

1
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 2018 10M Rifle Junior 

Men

Hriday 

Hazarika

 627.10 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

Shahu Tushar 

Mane

 625.90  622.30  1,875.30 I Gold

2
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2018 10M Rifle Junior 

Men

Hriday 

Hazarika

 626.20 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

Rithik Ramesh 627.20  611.20  1,864.60 III Bronze

3
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 2018 10M Rifle Junior 

Men

Hriday 

Hazarika

 626.20 Arjun 

Babuta

Divyansh 

Singh Panwar

 622.90  619.20  1,868.30 II Silver

4
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

2019 10M Rifle Men Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 628.20 Ravi 

Kumar

Deepak Kumar 626.30  626.20  1,880.70 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/05/2021

 4:19:05PM

Page Number 1

Divyansh Singh Panwar.

1
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 2018 10M Air Rifle 

Junior Mixed

Elavenil 

Valarivan.

 418.40 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 417.80  0.00  836.20 I Gold

2
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2018 10M Air Rifle 

Junior Mixed

Elavenil 

Valarivan.

 420.00 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 415.90  0.00  835.90 III Bronze

3
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 2018 10M Air Rifle 

Junior Mixed

Shreya 

Agarwal.

 417.10 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 417.30  0.00  834.40 III Bronze

4
ISSF WORDL CUP 

CHINA.

BEIJING,CHINA 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Anjum 

Moudgil.

 261.70 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 261.00  0.00  522.70 I Gold

5
ISSF WORLD CUP 

(R/P) MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Anjum 

Moudgil.

 315.30 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 313.80  0.00  629.10 I Gold

6
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Anjum 

Moudgil.

 208.90 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 209.10  0.00  418.00 III Bronze

7
ISSF WORLD CUP 

FINAL PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 209.40 Pejcic 

Snjezana

- 210.20  0.00  419.60 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/05/2021

 4:19:05PM

Page Number 2

Divyansh Singh Panwar.

8
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Air Rifle Mixed Elavenil 

Valarivan.

 313.40 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 314.60  0.00  628.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Divyansh Singh Panwar

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Friday, July 2, 2021

 2:27:50PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 10M Rifle Junior Men 141.8  0.00  0.00 VII --2018  625.90June 22-29

2 28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

10M Rifle Junior Men 142.5  0.00  0.00 VII --2018  627.20July 11-15

3 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Junior Men  0.00  0.00 11 --2018  624.90August 

31-Sept 15

4 11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 10M Rifle Junior Men 251.4  0.00  0.00 II Silver2018  619.20Nov 02-12

5 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 12 --2019  627.20Feb 20-28

6 12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

10M Rifle Men 249.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold2019  628.20March 

25-April 2

7 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Rifle Men 249  0.00  0.00 II Silver QUOTA 

PLACE

2019  629.20April 21-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 31 --2019  627.60May 24-31

9 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  627.90August 26 

TO Sept 03

10 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 10M Rifle Men 250.1  0.00  0.00 I Gold2019  627.10NOV 17-23

11 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  626.80Nov 03-14

12 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 I Gold2021  632.40Jan 26-30

13 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Rifle Men 228.1  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2021  629.10Mar 18-29

14 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  628.10May 20 

-June 06

15 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Men  0.00  0.00 25 --2021  624.70June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Monday, July 5, 2021

 4:19:46PM

Divyansh Singh Panwar.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

GoldI 836.20 0.00- 417.80Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 418.40Elavenil 

Valarivan.

10M Air Rifle Junior 

Mixed

2018SUHL, GERMANY

2
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

BronzeIII 835.90 0.00- 415.90Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 420.00Elavenil 

Valarivan.

10M Air Rifle Junior 

Mixed

2018PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

BronzeIII 834.40 0.00- 417.30Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 417.10Shreya 

Agarwal.

10M Air Rifle Junior 

Mixed

2018CHANGWON,KOREA

4
ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. GoldI 522.70 0.00- 261.00Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 261.70Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019BEIJING,CHINA

5
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

GoldI 629.10 0.00- 313.80Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 315.30Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019MUNICH, GERMANY

6
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

BronzeIII 418.00 0.00- 209.10Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 208.90Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

7
ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

GoldI 419.60 0.00- 210.20Pejcic 

Snjezana

 209.40Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019PUTAIN CHINA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

--18 619.60 0.00- 309.90Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 309.70Apurvi 

Chandela.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019Doha Qatar

9
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 628.00 0.00- 314.60Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 313.40Elavenil 

Valarivan.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2021NEW DELHI INDIA

10
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--VI 626.60 0.00- 313.20Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 313.40Elavenil 

Valarivan.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2021OSIJEK CROTIA



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Friday, July 2, 2021

 2:28:45PM

Divyansh Singh Panwar

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

GoldI 1,875.30 622.30Shahu 

Tushar Mane

 625.90Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 627.10Hriday 

Hazarika

10M Rifle Junior Men2018SUHL, GERMANY

2
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

BronzeIII 1,864.60 611.20Rithik 

Ramesh

 627.20Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 626.20Hriday 

Hazarika

10M Rifle Junior Men2018PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--IV 1,872.30 620.10Arjun Babuta 624.90Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 627.30Hriday 

Hazarika

10M Rifle Junior Men2018CHANGWON,KOREA

4
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

SilverII 1,868.30 619.20Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 622.90Arjun Babuta 626.20Hriday 

Hazarika

10M Rifle Junior Men2018KUWAIT

5
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,880.70 626.20Deepak 

Kumar

 626.30Ravi Kumar 628.20Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

10M Rifle Men2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

6
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--IV 1,878.70 624.70Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar

 626.00Deepak 

Kumar

 628.00Aishwarya 

Pratap Singh

10M Rifle Men2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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